
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11051-2013

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:4/23/2013 Public Service & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2013 5/15/2013

Title: To authorize the Director of the Department of Public Service to enter into a Design Guaranteed
Maximum Reimbursement and Construction Contribution Agreement, and future amendments for
contribution agreements if needed, with Nationwide Realty Investors, Ltd., pursuant to Section 186 of
the Columbus City Charter, for the design and construction of public infrastructure improvements in
connection with the Roadway Improvements - Neil Avenue project in an amount up to $174,285.00; to
authorize the expenditure of up to $174,285.00 from the Streets and Highways Bonds Funds; to
refund any unused deposit to NRI from their deposit of $198,026.43; and to declare an emergency.
($174,285.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK5/15/2013 1

SignedMAYOR5/14/2013 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/13/2013 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/13/2013 1 Pass

City of Columbus Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

